	TOTAL	1		>>>>>	₱ 99,291.30
					₹ 37,000.00
21	Teflon Tape 1/2"	Pcs	6	26.00	156.00
20	PVC Ball Valve 3/4"	Pc	1	172.00	172.00
19	Poly Endstop 25mm	Pcs	2	30.15	60.30
18	Screen Filter 3/4"	Pcs	2	568.00	1,136.00
17	Compression Male Adapter 3/4"	Pcs	2	168.00	
16	Compression Elbow 3/4"	Pcs	2	112.00	224.00 336.00
15	Compression Female Elbow 3/4"	Pcs	2	165.00	330.00
14	Simple Hose punch 8mm	Pc	2	182.00	182.00
13	Poly Endstop 12mm	Pcs	1	6.50	104.00
12	NDJ Quickstart 12mm	Pcs	16	17.00	272.00
11	Drip Lines 12mm x 1.7LPH x 30cm(18 mil)	Meter	200	14.00	2,800.00
10	PE hose 25mm	Meter	20	39.00	780.00
9	Welding Rod	Kilo	1	142.00	142.00
8	Door Track runner/sliding door with 4 wheels x 3m	Pcs	2.0	3,607.00	7,214.00

iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;

v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;

b. Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial

ONLY

Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted;

Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (e.g., Bidder's response to request for clarifications on the bid), including corrections to the bid, if any, resulting from the Procuring Entity's bid evaluation;

- c. Performance Security;
- d. Notice of Award of Contract and the Bidder's conforme thereto; and
- e. Other contract documents that may be required by existing laws and/or the Procuring Entity concerned in the PBDs. Winning bidder agrees that additional contract documents or information prescribed by the GPPB that are subsequently required for submission after the contract execution, such as the Notice to Proceed, Variation Orders, and Warranty Security, shall likewise form part of the Contract.

